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                    ‘Inspiring, engaging and nurturing our children to achieve and flourish as citizens of 

today and      the future.’             
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SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2023-2024 

AUTUMN TERM 

Open       Wednesday 6 September to Friday 20 October 2023 

October half-term Monday 23 October to Friday 27 October 2023 

Open   Monday 30 October to Friday 22 December 2023 

Christmas holiday Monday 25 December 2023 to Friday 5 January 2024 

SPRING TERM 

Open   Tuesday 9 January to Thursday 15 February 2024 

February half-term Monday 19 February to Friday 23 February 2024 

Open   Monday 26 February to Thursday 28 March 2024 

Spring Break  Friday 29 March to Friday 12 April 2024 (includes Easter bank holidays) 

SUMMER TERM 

Open   Monday 15 April to Thursday 23 May 2024 

May Bank Holiday Monday 6 May 2024 

**The key stage 2 tests are timetabled from Monday 13 May to Thursday 16 May 2024** 

Half-term  Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 2024 

Open   Monday 3 June to Tuesday 23 July 2024 

THE SCHOOL IS CLOSED TO PUPILS SO THAT STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS MAY TAKE PLACE 

AS FOLLOWS: 

Monday 4th September 2023 

Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Monday 8th January 2024 

Friday 16th February 2024  

Friday 24th May 2024 

https://www.brookdaleprimaryschool.co.uk/

